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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, 19 March 2026 11:49:12 am

Event 105 WMAS 5 Pursuit  Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd Awarded bronze

Melinda SYMON WM5
Weather: 26.6 ℃, 1011.7 hPa, 65.7 %
Start: 2026-03-19 11:45 am AEST
Result: 2:38.798 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 15.413 (1.)
250 m 24.844 24.844 (1.)
375 m 33.916 (1.)
500 m 18.095 42.939 (1.)
625 m 52.050 (1.)
750 m 18.362 1:01.301 (1.)
875 m 1:10.650 (1.)
1000 m 18.851 1:20.152 (1.)
1125 m 1:29.774 (1.)
1250 m 19.367 1:39.519 (1.)
1375 m 1:49.298 (1.)
1500 m 19.583 1:59.102 (1.)
1625 m 2:08.943 (1.)
1750 m 19.775 2:18.877 (1.)
1875 m 2:28.853 (1.)
2000 m 19.921 2:38.798 (1.)


